NIKE INC. 'B'

NIKE INC. 'B'
ISIN:  US6541061031

WKN:

Prehled
11.07.2024 17:44:59
Cena
67,64 EUR
Zména [ =] 0,00% (0,00)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US6541061031
Symbol NKE
Burza Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Ména EUR
Sektor Consumer Products
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 81.773 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 67,15 EUR
(22)
Prodej (€astka) 67,83 EUR
(5)
Oteviraci cena 67,18 EUR
Max 67,88 EUR
Min 66,78 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 67,64 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym  67,295096
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 1.774
Obchodovany objem 119.382,00
Pocet obchodt 49
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 15

Souvisejici Opce
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Analyzy a prognoézy
Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
21.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
14.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
29.05.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
26.04.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
03.04.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US6541061031&ID_NOTATION=439906184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6541061031&ID_NOTATION=439906184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6541061031&ID_NOTATION=439906184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffba26b50bb2299f01a069d6e01e81a0682170f56a24b5bd4b5deab22e51e29a&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5c07bb48bc8a4b93d&time=1720841710&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8cf6d0e6558ca32d4b11ff28b9b59794cc72d6a8eba920bc694e5e56e4d01ab&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=39adcbba30e4064ef&time=1720841710&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b1430672a530657a87153fb0a2d9b1a10b0c3eb47846627f97cd3cc911b3490&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=623ba53eea7655a42&time=1720841710&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=362f9a9e468d128ec078190548a8fcea11e5ef9c87be6c62dbf96552675e4f1a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d5a0af7ff415321be&time=1720841710&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06399b447c264df9e5325cc3afbe461737535a3596a051675e18cb515d3ad39e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1b0b093c8640703bd&time=1720841710&tool=RSC
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PDF ke stazeni
Report spoleénosti: NIKE INC. 'B' &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US6541061031-2024-07-12.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS6541061031

NIKE INC. 'B'

Detaily

11.07.2024 17:44:59

Cena
67,64 EUR

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

0,00% (0,00)

5l

ISIN US6541061031
Symbol NKE
Burza Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Ména EUR
Sektor Consumer Products
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 81.773 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 67,15 EUR
(22)
Prodej (Castka) 67,83 EUR
(5)
Oteviraci cena 67,18 EUR
Max 67,88 EUR
Min 66,78 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 67,64 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym  67,295096
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 1.774
Obchodovany objem 119.382,00
Pocet obchodu 49
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) -28,70% - -
Vykonn. (abs.) -27,23 - -
Beta 0,70 0,79 1,18
Volatilita 38,62 - -
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 67,99 EUR (2.702)
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 81,82 EUR (1.465)
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 86,44 EUR (628)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) -EUR (-)
YTD Max| datum 99,57 EUR (13.02.2024)
YTD Min | datum 66,36 EUR (10.07.2024)
52tydenni max. | datum -EUR (-)
52tydenni min. | datum -EUR (-)
Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [3 Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
Xetra 11.07.2024 17:35 67,66 EUR 1,05 285
Vienna Stock Exchange 11.07.2024 17:32 67,70 EUR 0,01 7
Tradegate 11.07.2024 22:26 67,54 EUR 3,19 799
Stuttgart 11.07.2024 21:54 67,48 EUR 0,20 36
SIX Swiss Exchange 14.12.2022 17:35 112,00 USD 0,00 1
SIX Swiss Exchange 20.01.2023 17:35 200,00 CHF 0,00 1
NYSE 11.07.2024 22:00 73,39 USD 1.163,40 180.301
Munich 11.07.2024 17:20 67,63 EUR 0,01 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=439906184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276659
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850321
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24155440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496659
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588527
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276651
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17491
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London Stock Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

11.07.2024
11.07.2024
11.07.2024
11.07.2024
11.07.2024

11.07.2024

11.07.2024
11.07.2024

17:35
08:04
19:00
21:10
18:15

17:44

19:31
08:00

114,00 USD
67,01 EUR
67,49 EUR
67,41 EUR
67,23 EUR

67,64 EUR

67,23 EUR
67,20 EUR

0,02
0,00
0,00
0,36
0,01

0,12

0,01
0,00

75

55

49
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743640
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92260356
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17493
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17490

NIKE INC. 'B'

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Kontakty
NIKE INC.

One Bowerman Drive - 97005-6453
Beaverton

Telefon:+1-503-671-6453
Fax:+1-503-671-6300
E-mail:media.relations@nike.com

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: NIKE INC. 'B'
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Profil spole¢nosti

NIKE, Inc. engages in the design, development, marketing, and sale of athletic footwear,

apparel, accessories, equipment, and services. It operates through the following segments:

North America, Europe, Middle East & Africa, Greater China, Asia Pacific & Latin America,

Global Brand Divisions, Converse, and Corporate. The North America, Europe, Middle East

& Africa, Greater China, and Asia Pacific & Latin America segments refer to the design,
development, marketing, and selling of athletic footwear, apparel, and equipment. The
Global Brand Divisions represent its NIKE Brand licensing businesses. The Converse
segment designs, markets, licenses, and sells casual sneakers, apparel, and accessories.
The Corporate segment consists of unallocated general and administrative expenses. The

company was founded by William Jay Bowerman and Philip H. Knight on January 25, 1964,
and is headquartered in Beaverton, OR.

Clenové predstavenstva

Mark Parker
Peter Henry
Alan Graf
Cathleen Benko
John Rogers
Maria Henry
Michelle Peluso
Monica Gil
Philip Knight
Robert Swan
Thasunda
Duckett
Timothy Cook
Travis Knight
John J.
Donahoe I

Ann Miller
Craig Williams
Heidi O'Neill
Mark G. Parker

Matthew Friend

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

5/6


mailto:media.relations@nike.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US6541061031-2024-07-12.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS6541061031

NIKE INC. 'B'

Monique S. Member of Executive
Matheson Committee
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